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Suitable for use:
ACEA C3

API SN

BMW Longlife-04

MB 229.31/229.51/229.52

Porsche C30
VW 504.00/507.00

gaRy
15 °C BI%E, kg/!|
FhEE -30 °C, mPa.s
FHE 40 °C, mm?/s
F5E 100 °C, mm?/s
LIS =

AR COC, °C

e, °C

/SHRifE, mgKOH/g
x5, %

0,858
5630
71,60
12,10
167
234
-36
83
0,74
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